
F.I Efl,. 'f+. &R (4) HANDLE GRIPS, STEERING BAR & CABLES (DISC)

J
t . _ _ - , ,

,p,iL_-!*;,
h<11,fuir"--%

fr€
S/N

+ *F 1+ 4t€
Part No, € , f f i 1 + 4 f f i Description c t g

Quantity
6 S
Remark

I
2
3
4
5
6,7

8
9
l 0
l l
1 2
l 3
1 4
l 5

47)11
474t I
47 

 

l
4'�76t1
46300
46200
47121
cB/r70.1
47151
419't 1
47981
GB/T70.1
47915
4693 r
35150

E&4N.
lit4te
n f.JN,E
,!.J tr{*.f. irj
t[Al1t19.u1li
al}#+nq.
tj ir{8€'rrlfr&
jgtl M8x loo
Z f"i tu+ri
vilfi+ E:LrI.:irr
sitfr,Al:t!, ia*.
ilqil M6x l6
FlitE !."€,tT
iaf.rh?& l: i ;
hg^fi \tllt+

Grip, RH
Grip, LH
Bar, steering
Lever, clutch
Cable, throfile
Cable. clutch
Holder, steering bar
Screw. M8X 100
Cap. steering
Stay, impact sle€ve, RH
Stay. impa€t sleeve, LH
Screw, M6 X l6
Bar. impact sleeve
Cap, throttle cable socket
Switch- ensine stoD

I
l
t
I
l
I
2
4
2 .
l
I
4
l
l
l

I



N-T E*fl,. ffX. &R (4) HANDLEGRIPS,STEERINGBAR&CABLES (DISC)

,  K l ' &

b\rsl**

,?+f
S/N

€  #  f +  f t €
Part No. + i l t + k f f i Descriptidn * € i

Quantity
6 t r
Remark

l 6
1'�7
1 8
1 9

GBn16674.1
47185
59424
GB/T8I8

H,i$ M4x 12
tfi]u€'0irEA
ttrtlB€fiffid4lls4
isfl M5x20

Bol1, M4X l2
Impact sleeve, steering bar
Stripe, steering bar impact sleev€
Screw, M5 X20

l
l
I
2

2



F-3 Etft{A+F FRoNr BRAKE MASTER CYLTNDER

8 -

1 1 -

', H i*&
E 3
s/N

€ B{ i+ 4t€
Pait No.

q . f f i 4 + 2 f f i Description
Quantify

_& ii:

Remark
I
2
3
4
5
6,7

8

t 0
t 1
1 2
t l' t4

3 5 3 1 0
56700
cBrf 166'�t 4.1
56762
56427
56400
56424
56423
56422
56426
56425
56430
41511
GB/T16611.1

fri'r)'hn /<
iiiil4l idr €'41]}
Ml+ M6 x 22
fi+'\"ti&E""\r< l
ffi+tla+k$j|it
ffiNi,\ih ).51
lt.# li
i'tXi)lh ):,+E
iiil'! 4l + i* trl* +
iitil'!at}+ilhf: iill1.!
ii',1:1)'h lt! rt:+l \,'iiifii)'tt +,+t+!)t l)
r"[tl!,-4 t't,j
jqi,i9 M6x l0

Swilch, front brake
Hose, fionl brake
Bolt ,  M6X22
C l a m p e r l , b r a k e h o s e
Cap. plunger
Masrer cyl;nder, front brake

Covef. naster cylindef
Holder- masler cylinder
Diaphragm
Casket
Plungef

Bolt ,  M6 X l0

5



F-3 Bfrft|JATF FRONTBRAKE MASTER CYLINDER

.'p6 " ;:q'u- 'L /'r'ru*{IPd;l-S {,,f;/ ,_,Y-</,:N-;i ,-#v
F'T-.#.1'� g,;

q'e r$[o
F€
s/N

€  s , f +  4 r r €
Part No.

+ - f f i t + & f r Description & E
Quantity

& i +
Remark

l 6
t"/
I 8
) 9
20
2 l

93'�721
GB/Tt 6674.1
GB/T97.1
GB/T896
GB/T8r9.1
GB/T9074.r
cB/T6t 87.1

tAlt
irHl9 Ml0x 22
J?tL6 r0
' turslrl6
{qtt M4x 12
(gtj N44 x l2
1311.1 L{6

Bolt, pivot
Bolt,  Ml0 X 22
Washer, I0
Snap ring, 6
Screw, M4x 12
Screw. M4x 12
Nur, M6

, 1
2
4
l
2
I
l



F-4 ffiftIJd,AF� FRONT BRAKE SUB-CYLINDER

,o --,Z'

1 5
t

t 5
I

6/

t,,
@

I ' i
t @

] F €
slN

e *[ {+ ft€
Part No. 4 * 1  + + 2 f f i Description a r g

OuantitY
6 i +
Remark

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
t 0
l t
t 2
l 3
l4

56544
56521
93346
56547
56541
56571
93141
93142
56548
56549

GBtTt6674.t
cB/T93
56500

i6)pi{*i M
iili!rrsfr,l i
l:.ii"qtj I

#ii4gq lE
//t!;ie+
i*tur.1!r&
i"qi+ I
lsi+ II
ffjfrlr ir"4.lt f

'iH)tr
rLqi.+ Mlox12
l*lu ro
ffiHAtlk

Seal ring piston
Pad, front b€ke
PIug, bleeding
Cap, bleeding plug
Piston
Spring, pad
Bolt, I
BO l t . I I
BLrslr, bolt
Bush
Plug
Bo l t .  M l0X12

Sub-cylinder, front brake

2
i
I
I
2
I
I
I
I
I
2
2
l
l

.I



r.+ "nIftIJd$IR FRONT BRAKE SUB-CYLINDER

f t E
s/N

€  s  4+  f t€
Part No. € ff,1+ * f8 Description & €

OuantitY
6 l j
Remark

l 5
t 6
1 7

cB/Tr6674.1
cB/T6t 87,1
56560n50GY-3A

jrRig M8 x 25
46' M8
frthl'ht:t ratL&^t+

Boh, M8X25
Nut, M8
Board, Sub-cylinder

2
I
I

8



F-5'E&,E.,f+ STEERING STEM

1 0

1 6
t ,
0 t

- d

I

R\_\--q 5

Q-n
@-o

@'1 4
I

@

'14

I
6

1 ' l
I

@-o
@-s

ffi-:

E E
s/N

€ *[ ,f+ .{t €
Part'No. + c [ . f + 4 4 8 Description t r € l * E

Quantitv I Remark
l
2
3
4
5

7
8
9
t 0

l 2
l l
l 4
l 5

5  t 2 1 0
51973
GBtT29'l
sr953
51952
GBIT297
93216
93511
93221
5 i l  
cB/T5781
GB/T97.1
CB/T93
cB/T16674.1
5  8 l

ntttl nt+
Ji ftJtlVi'trWl
t\trt4. 320t24
TS[.,i l: jii
I:fllra,-F iik
trii 320122.5

i,i:*,r41j I
l.rll El I
,-,i,t 4Rr+ I
llltri&

M 8 X 3 5
r  d 8
r l u t i
iL?ift M6x r2
lit {4.i'dj jiii ). 4

Steering, stem
Dust rin& steefing, stem
Bearing 320124
Race cover, boftom beadng
Ball race. top bearing
Bea ng 320/22.5
Locknut. I
Washer I
Nut. cap
Bridge. steering- stem
Bolr. M8X35

Bolr. M6x I2
Bl?cket. ofnament. front fork

9



r-s }.IfuT}98.4* STEERING STEM

1 0

a:\.
d-9

r+-6' \]f- g
1 { 1 F  - r +  " "  V
( P u i " l a  I  l l ,
. -  I  l c  F  l l - '' ' - l J  p - d - 1 3  I I\ A  _  

g \  |  p '
, o  ^ \ \  ' r ^  |

16-)- \q1@)o1*
-  1 3

Q-n

@ ?
@ - o
@ s
a\-4

ffi_.

) T E
s/N

€  s , f +  f t €
Part No. + A T I + & T E Description

OuantitY

- a - ; i

Remark

t l
llt
I 9

93542
.+35 t3
GB/T16674.1
46936

{116 6-12
ff {1ilttill
Lgilt 16x 12
iA i l {r'-*rt-F

Washer- 6-32
Omament. fiont lbrk
Boh. i l6 x l2
Circlip. ihrollle cable

I

I

l 0



F-6 ifrH,AT( FRONTFENDER

s/N
€ *[ ,f+ t'i €

Parf No. E i l f I E f f i Description
Quantifv

a i r
Remafk

I
2

53 |  l
GBn16674.l

iiiriiE{&
4q,e M6x 12

Fender, front fender
Bolt .  M6 X 12

I
3

1 l



r.7 Bf }fiF*S (&F4!J ) FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (DISC BRAKE)

r - € ,**lit ,p ̂ gi" ng;S ll A,€ir ll' � - p * s / / / 9 "  l l , ,
n " ,  / /  r 9 , , F

P . l  H , g  / / \ "
Y I  d A
i - ' '  4 I  -"

.  s - r6  u

l 7 B
s,rN

€  g F . t +  f t €
Part No.

+ '"$ 4+ & ffi 'Description q ( B

Ouantifv
& i t
Remark

I
2
3
4
5

7
8
9
t 0
l l
t 2
t 3
l 4
1 5

469?1
52400
52435
52441
GB,'T95
524t1
52447
52431
52444
52436
52434
52500
52531
52415
52450

frfr1r],fl1n1-:
iij.6idE#
,f)4iqig
iir;fr€ +* iLl g

ajil
iifirdiRi$,.lriAfl4M
Br...4ii(ft #,( FI
i   i . t f
'f;+,14

6 X'�Fi
iii tirft € illi
iil7iirit,.5 +# Jr! lfi
u 4|trq.E'
wi'iti)t^c'Flfi.

Grommet, cable
Front shock absorber. RH
Spring
Spring

Bush
Seat. f'ront shock absorber spring
CyliDder- fr'ont shock absorber RH
Bushing, oi lseal
Seal
Pipe, inner
Fronl shock abso|ber, LH
Bushing, front shock absorbef. LH
Hose
C l i D

1
I

2
2
2

2
l
2

2
1
I

'2

t2



F-7 BfdF{* (4f!J) FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (DISC BRAKE)

' 
^*-"- ,o _-e--, t I

,"*q-L;S/ilg1;''il-" "Jl : F-.,' I
t a t  / J  '  et P l  s  € ,

/ ?-18 t
4 _ 1 6

\ 2 3
13

F Z
s/N

€  t r , t +  f t €
Part No. 4 * r 4 + e t u Description

Quantity
& t t
Remark

l 6
t 7
l 8
1 9
20
2 1
22
23

GB/T70.1
52442
GB/T96.1
52433
52439
52437
QBtf3452.1
56'�760

Mtl
ifirRE **dn;(
i .L!st8
E{NA
p/i',i#
f{E**iu+!
o flrl6l
ii$ilrr ir! €' .'t gLr u1{+ l

Screw
Cover, front shock absorber
Washer, 8
Sleeve
Cover, dust
Oil seal
O-ring
Stay. front brak€ pipe, I

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
l

l i



r-q if ft,Srt ( 4+! ) FRONT WHEEL AssY (DISC BRAKE)

.r.,@w.

I t 5

s/N
€  * s , f +  i t €

Part No.
1 # l + E # . Description

q ( E

Quantity
& i t
Remark

I

2

4
5
6
:7
8
9
l 0
l t
l 2
l 3
t 4
l 5

GB/T987?.1
GB/T16674.l
54281
GBn276
54t 00
54640
54630
54600
5488r
c87036.2
cB/T2983
54911
5 4 9 1 1
5.1912
563 I  r

iltltrI QJ23 x37 x r l
, !qlt  M6x25
'fflt r!.iit
iir4i 610r-Z
iiltti\tlh
ifr+ttltiti &rllh
i)i )Lt4ftA ^u).ll'
ftr4'tdStll tr
rll4f +{'ll!
r! ll',i
,I.Jffi
riJ+1i t: ii 1f
i{i:?Jr

d!-41:lt i . lA
ir+,Lir ll

Oil  seal.  QJ23 X37x I  I
Bolt ,  M6X25
lnner bush. front lvheel
Bearing 6301-Z
Hub comp., fronl wheel
Spoke set (outside)
Spoke set (inside)
Rim comp., f ronl  wheel
Flap- fionl wheel
T u b e . 2 . 5 0 - 1 0
Type. 2.50-10
Bush, fronl wheel, LH

aLrsh. ffont wheel. Rl-l
Disk. fronl bmkc

I

5
I
2
I

l 8
l 8
I
I
I
l
I
I

I
I

l 6



r-s Bi'*t,sfi (#dJ) FRONTWHEELASSY(DrSCeRAKnl

2 1
'1"@

j7
17

E +
STN

€  f , {  f + . f t c
Part No. F . f f i + + z # Description

Quantity
& i +
Remark

1 6
t'7
l 8

GBn6t7'1.2
GB/T97. t
GB/T93

i 4 l+M l2x r .5
.1A d 6
?H4 6

Bo l t ,  M I2X  1 .5
Washet 6
Washer, 6

I
5
5

t '7



\'i
F-I2 tr+T,Hfi REARWI{EELASSY

t2-c
12-C

12*r

E E
STN

€  s , t +  4 t €
Part No. 4 E B { l + e f r n Description

Quantifv
6 l j
Remark

I
2
3

5
6
'7

8
9
l 0
t i
l 2
1 3

l 5

64911
GB/T2938
G81036.2
64881
GBt 796
GBIT2'76
64210
64281
64283
64912
GB/"f70.3
cB f t6 t77 . l
G8/T6170
cB/T93
GB/T97.1

IG{tt)lr
^nh 2.50-10
fi,la 2.50-10
E*t+lr'ft
A rgyjf,rtrF
Flt(4 620t-22
fi+t1*4tt+
,6+Ade6l ii A
fi+ti;lF)i :E e
);4IA iTA
{q' 

 

M8x25
!B:4 r'18
4{4 M6
41161 6
r*M 6

Tyre,2.50-10
Tube, 2.50-10
FIap, rear wheel
Cap,A type
Be ring620|-22
Hub comp., rear wheel
Lining. rear wheel
Cove( dusl
Bush, rear wheel, RH
Screw, M8X25
Nut. M8
NUt. M6

l
I
I
I
I
2
I
I
I
l
4

4
2
2

21



1 2 -

\;i5
ti-"-!"9 r4

,r_r"!,b-r{{

n-Tz ,EfA,SpT REAR WIIEEL

9 t oogdg36-''
,,HWE',^

t-C 1'2 
'-- 

p4 @t
' '._i,,u)r,u

s/N
€  s { +  f r €

Part No.
+ f f i { + e 6 8 Description & €

Quantity
6 E
Remark

l 6
t '/

t 9
20
2 l

68521
6 1 4 1 l
GBn6l87.2
64640
6461 l
64630

t+w
s&4ijfl ir#
|sq M12x 1.5
Jl'httH&il|+
,,.-+ti,!
EnhMlt^t+

Sprocket
Adjusrcr, chain
N u t ,  M l 2 x  l - 5
Spoke set (outside)
Rim, rear wheel
Spoke set (inside)

I
2
1
l 8
I
1 8

22



F.13 trft|JA{$ REARBRAKE

I
I
€

.-$
T.
2

t a E
s/N

€  s { , f +  f t c
Part No. € . E r 4 + 4 f , r Description

Quantity
& i r
Remark

1
2
l

5

,7

G9/T6187.I
cBff 166'7 4.1
65183
65  0
65 t81
65182
65120

4$S M5
tRt9 M5 x25
t;fi\aN,13
fitt\4ffi^4J1+
/6lilrJ['iiil l"T&i+.q
8fr,\'iA+t
Elil,4J+* Li!.]l+

Nut, M5
Bolt, M5 X25
Arm, tear brake
Shoe, rear brake
Spring. shoe
Ca,n, fear brake
Cover, rear brake

I
I
i
2
l
l
l

23



PIq ftJdIW& BRAKEARM PEDAL

I

I
i'ii'

t r +
S/N

€ *[ {+ ftc
Part No. + f r + + e f r i Description & €

Quantity
a s
Remark

I
2

4
5
6
'7

8
9
1 0
l l

65410
65941
GB/T9]
GBn91.1
65514
cB/T96.1
cB/T9l
65520
6551 I
655 t2
93245

ErtT ffi&.,,1J17
EiiltXltl&.1;l.iifr
fru# 2.5 x30
+!i4 l2
Eit'j,i&ttffiit*,tH
+alsl 6
fru# |.6x25
trMAh}jnI+4t+
l; ft!?n tn+IrIA
J; rf!,]t ti+Iit&fl
dtiqsv

Pedal, rear brake
Spring
Splint pin,2.5 X 30
Washer l2
Pin, rear brake link
Washer, 6
Splint pin, 1.6 X 25
Link, rear brake
Spring
Joint, rear brake link
Nut, adjus.ing, V

24



F-Is itsffi,HFl FUEL TANK ASSY

" -  H
4 - @ @-? t*8

c -9
{3-10

3 -

P
2

..t\

)
g ' -

12

€ *[ ,f+ .{t €
Part No. + f f i t + 8 f , 6 Description

I
2
3
4
5
6
'7

8
9
r 0
l l
t 2
t 3
) 4
i 5
t 6

16610
16952
I695 I
GB/T96.1
GB/T16674.l
t6522
1 6 5 t 0
QB/J | 66'�7 4.1
GB/T96.1
r6995
r 6 8 t 5
r 6 8 1 2
I68  r l
cB/T97.r
c8 /T818
r 6 8 1 0

A#ilIIT
,r!4liii t ir*Eiln+A
,*tr iiTid,P 41
tl!l{4 8
[*,lt M8 x 35
irlr t|) ,;+10'i €
irr 4ti ,tii1[ ft,
4 S S  M 8 x 2 i
+itli;|8

i I ell l!'iht F. rA
l* X",Yf '.JA
jii,t,il
[i"] tl1l l8l

j ,q{t  M6x r2
*t il]r lT ;it I ii

Fuel tank
Rubber, fuel tank.
Rubber, fuel tank,
Washer, 8
Bok. M8X35
Vent pipe. fuel fillefcap
Cap cornp., fuel fillef
B o h .  M 8 X 2 5
Washer, 8
Rear damping pad. fuel tank
Seal
Fi l ter ing scrcen
O-r ing
Washef- 6
Screr,. M6x I2
CocL. tuel

I
I
I
2
l
1
I
I
2
l
I
I

2
2
2
I



F-r6 fiUffi. E4 srpBcovER&SEAT

F €
s/N

€  * r  { + . i t €
Part No.

,  € s . { + 4 6 8 Description
Quantity

& t t
Remark

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
l 0
l l

43541
43545
434t1
433 | I
43111
44100
GB/T845
cB/T845
93361
GB/T16674.I
c81f6117.1

i* tA-il.6 4rilfig
i*{siiJtiufiH
E0l|*i
.60Ili;
Jilr'1ffi
M+
,136I sT3.6x l3
iHt:l sr4.2x 19
fi B|4*{iJ r
tg.i4 M6x 16
4?q M6

Omament, fuel tank, RH
Omament, fuel tank, LH
Side cover, LH
Side cover, LH
Rear shield
Seat
Screw 5T3.6X l3
Scre\ ST4.2X 19
Screw. I
Bolt.  M6X 16
Nut, M6

I
I
I
I
I
I
6
l
2
2
2

26



P-IZ €At}BiE{* AIR CLEANER

3

2 l

i .<1 6^)
N U--, \:4--"-

Ddscription+ g[ 4+. ,ft €
Part No. 4 f l 1 + A t 6

17 t40
t.7130
1'�7120

+i/g'l* FJiiilL'f+ I
r'r t€ t#)E t',J tI14,
a: id it* tg,$rxfq,



F.18 fiFft 'HF*F,BFi EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY

' i r
6ld- 8

% @
l
7

) a E
S,0,1

€ *F ft tr€
PartNo. & f r + + h f r r Description

q ( E

Quantify
6 i E
Remar'k

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

18920
.18913
93221
18211
18300
GB�nrc674.1
18951
GB/T9?.1
cB/T93
GB/T818

lH Fts?Hfl ft! rxft
fll,^i€',5*f,
#lir{R& I M6
u['1€,
iHF{*{l+
ir,?.l+ M8 x 35
rHF+*EL!r$H
i i iE{5
f] lEl5
lqfl M5 x 20

Oasket, exhaust mumer outlet
Flange, exiausl
Cap nut, M6
Pipe, exhausl
Muffler
Bolr, M8 X35
Omament, muffler, rear
Washet 5

Screw, M5 X20

I
l
2
l
1
1
I
4
4
4

28



F-r6 fiUffi. E4 srpBcovER&SEAT

F €
s/N

€  * r  { + . i t €
Part No.

,  € s . { + 4 6 8 Description
Quantity

& t t
Remark

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
l 0
l l

43541
43545
434t1
433 | I
43111
44100
GB/T845
cB/T845
93361
GB/T16674.I
c81f6117.1

i* tA-il.6 4rilfig
i*{siiJtiufiH
E0l|*i
.60Ili;
Jilr'1ffi
M+
,136I sT3.6x l3
iHt:l sr4.2x 19
fi B|4*{iJ r
tg.i4 M6x 16
4?q M6

Omament, fuel tank, RH
Omament, fuel tank, LH
Side cover, LH
Side cover, LH
Rear shield
Seat
Screw 5T3.6X l3
Scre\ ST4.2X 19
Screw. I
Bolt.  M6X 16
Nut, M6

I
I
I
I
I
I
6
l
2
2
2

26



F-16 fiUffi. E4 srpBcovER&SEAT

F €
s/N

€  * r  { + . i t €
Part No.

,  € s . { + 4 6 8 Description
Quantity

& t t
Remark

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
l 0
l l

43541
43545
434t1
433 | I
43111
44100
GB/T845
cB/T845
93361
GB/T16674.I
c81f6117.1

i* tA-il.6 4rilfig
i*{siiJtiufiH
E0l|*i
.60Ili;
Jilr'1ffi
M+
,136I sT3.6x l3
iHt:l sr4.2x 19
fi B|4*{iJ r
tg.i4 M6x 16
4?q M6

Omament, fuel tank, RH
Omament, fuel tank, LH
Side cover, LH
Side cover, LH
Rear shield
Seat
Screw 5T3.6X l3
Scre\ ST4.2X 19
Screw. I
Bolt.  M6X 16
Nut, M6

I
I
I
I
I
I
6
l
2
2
2

26



P-IZ €At}BiE{* AIR CLEANER

3

2 l

i .<1 6^)
N U--, \:4--"-

Ddscription+ g[ 4+. ,ft €
Part No. 4 f l 1 + A t 6

17 t40
t.7130
1'�7120

+i/g'l* FJiiilL'f+ I
r'r t€ t#)E t',J tI14,
a: id it* tg,$rxfq,



F.18 fiFft 'HF*F,BFi EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY

' i r
6ld- 8

% @
l
7

) a E
S,0,1

€ *F ft tr€
PartNo. & f r + + h f r r Description

q ( E

Quantify
6 i E
Remar'k

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

18920
.18913
93221
18211
18300
GB�nrc674.1
18951
GB/T9?.1
cB/T93
GB/T818

lH Fts?Hfl ft! rxft
fll,^i€',5*f,
#lir{R& I M6
u['1€,
iHF{*{l+
ir,?.l+ M8 x 35
rHF+*EL!r$H
i i iE{5
f] lEl5
lqfl M5 x 20

Oasket, exhaust mumer outlet
Flange, exiausl
Cap nut, M6
Pipe, exhausl
Muffler
Bolr, M8 X35
Omament, muffler, rear
Washet 5

Screw, M5 X20

I
l
2
l
1
1
I
4
4
4

28



F.19 trdF** REARSHOCKABSORBER

F E
s/N

€ * s f + , f t €
Plrt No.

E * r I + & f 3 Description
Quantity

6 t r
Remark

I
2
3

62t00
GB/'t 1667 4. 2
4B/T6t87.2

,EidiF+*.urri:
fg+9 Ml0 x l. 25 x 45
{q1+ M10x r. 25

Rear sbock absofber
Bolt. M l0 x L25 x45
Nut, Ml0 x L25

I

2
2

29



r-zo lEffiAA FOOTRESTS

I

E E
s/N

€ f f i . { + . f t €
Part No. + f f i + + 8 f r . Description

Quantity
6 *
Remark

I
2
3
4
5
6
'7

9
l 0
l l
1 2
I 3
l 4
I 5

42381
GB,f882
42322
GB/T848
GB/Tg]
42481
42422
G8/T6l87.1
42210
93 t21
42922
GB/T5783
CB/T93
GB/T97.1
423 t0

ff6ii,w#ild
HSlr 8x40
ii-.6 Jft  $f,r,itu| tnd+tt
-4M 8
lTu'tH 3.2x l4
itr lili4JlllflP/ifE
in /jliij[4!',rili F]0- ciir q
[94 M r0
1l!l lt4:ttlt
h[ftiltt l
llIJ)t'l!,l1nill!,I
494i M8 x 20
r*lr 8
!/11$ 8
hijjrdll,lltltil

Footrest, RH
P i n . 8 X 4 0
Reset spring, footresl. FR
Washet 8
S p l i t p i n , 3 . 2 X  l 4
Footrest. LH
Reset spring, footresl. FL
B o l t ,  M I 0
Sland. side
Bolt ,  I
Spring, s ide
B o l t .  M 8 x 2 0
Washer. 8
Washer. 8
Bmcket. front foolrest

I
2
I
2
2
l
I

l
l
I
I

4
I

30



F-2I +y-I}+&,Na. €66 REAR FORK WELDMENT & CHAINCASE

F €
srN

€ * r . f t . f t €
Part No.

+ f l 1 + 4 f f i Description
,Kr E

Quantitv
6 t i
Remark

I
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
I O
l l
t 2
l 3

1 5

GBn6l17.2
61951
.61 t00
6t491
93121
GB/T617'7.1
6 t 5 8 1
aBn166"14.l
c8/T6r 37.l
6 t i 79
613'�71
6 )941
6D78
6  r370
GB/T818

j$x]  Ml0x 1.25
t; x$li
)i v*++*trt
$+41P f
firrf4tt l
41+ l\46
hl4tKUFlt
t! : l t  M6 xi5
dr*|} M6
65^J{lEi}'t'i ll
ti{ 4 t! tE 3ii! i.Itl
14 *f1,fli L.l-{ iti
ff4.iii.i t-t I
w++\4i1wl
ftxil M X25

N u t .  M l 0  x  1 . 2 5
Shaft. rear fork
Rear fork weldment

Suard, chain
Nut I
Nul.  M6
Ttnsioner chain
B o l t ,  M 6 X l 5
Nul.  M6
Guard. ll
Sleeve
Fitling plale
Guard. I
Stopper
Screw. M X25

I
I
l
4
t
1
I
I
2
I
l
l
l
I
2

3 l



F.2I +.Y.FT*HA. ffiA REAR FORKWELDMENT & CHAINCASE

F E
STN

+ E [ { + f t €
Part No. + i l f f e f f i Description

Ouantity
€ t +
R€mark

l 6
1'7
l 8
1 9

cB/T8I9.I
GB/T5783
GBrf14212
61962

f*, 

 

M6 x 50
f,q,fg M x 55
Bf l ]8MB
i{+r|1F{*}1Ii,JA

Screq M6X50
Bolt ,  M8X55
Drive chain
Bush, chain tensioner

32



r-zz +*F&B& FRAME BODYASSY

F €
s/N

€ tr.f+ ft €
P. drt No 5 � g i l f t 4 ' 6 �

, .  '  " , " ,  . ' ' .  ] i

. 9(_. g

OuNnalw
I
2

5

7
E
9
l 0
l l

:41100, , rr, ' ,,r,:
GB/T6187.1
GBnt6674.r
GB/T16674.1
35480
35400
3494E
34400
32100
34500
34550

+48*ffH
XS M8
4E M8x l15
4E M8x  o , , ,  - l
€l&4.1+
Hr(ffie . .
A^#frl#r&*
AAEfr#
+'U4tr
.'5,(4ru
*li*�ffi

Ftame.body weldment.
Nul, M8
Boh, M8X 115
Bol! M8X l l0 : l
Key
Switch, ignition '
Boot, ignition conholler L
Conholl€r, ignition
Wire hamess
Coil, ignition
Cap, spark plug

i . ,tr

2
I
I
I
I
l
t
l
l
l


